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Across

1.
5.
9.
12.

14.
15.
16.

17.
18.
19.

21.
22.

23.
25.
29.
30.
3L
34.
38.
40.

4 Superb Variety Puzzles & Crosswords

Not genuine

Jean Naté product
Solemnly swear
“Woman with a
Pearl” painter
China setting
Vintage

“A Wedding in
December” author
Shreve

Forsaken

Throw in a chip
Graduation and
wedding, e.g.
Wishes undone
Runcible spoon
feature

Like a smitten swain
Shillelagh

Plain

Nabisco bestseller
Clean oneself
Cheapskate
Dawdle

____del Corso

41.

42.
43.

45,

46.

48.
50.
53.
55.

56.
62.

63.
64.
65.

66.
67.
68.
69.

He voiced King
Louie in “The
Jungle Book”
Omit a sound
Former Atlanta

arena
Sign of a worn
gasket

School founded by
Henry VI
Sidewinder’s home
Actor Hopper
Spanish room
Epps of “In Too
Deep”

Novice

Defense group:
abbr.

Pernicious

A Judd

Quit working, as a
motor

Swelling on a stem
Made a ring fit
Certain railroads
Venison source

Summer 2018

70.

State bird of Hawaii

Down

20.
24,

25.
26.
27.
28.

29.

1. Shell game, e.g.
2. Hoofer Coles

3. Mace, to nutmeg
4.
5
6
7
8

Tiny speck

. Raptor grabber

. In unison

. Kind of drive

. Calpurnia’s mate
9.

10.

11.

13.

15.

Scene of action
Like Cheerios
Muscle away
Sample the soup
“Heart Full of Soul”
group

Cultivate

Sloping
passageway
Area

Orsk’s river

Sub base
Kentucky's state
bloom

Watergate whistle-

52.

53.
54,

57.
58.

59.
60.
61.

blower

. The Bard's river

. Pep

. Royal title

. Arab chief

. Wholly absorbed
. Himalayan legend
. Groundless, as

fears

. Belgian city

. Works for wages
. Where: Sp.

. PC-to-PC

correspondence
Cagers Archibald
and Thurmond
Catty

Conductor Kurt or
Peter

Drunken cry
“April Love”
composer Sammy
Move sluggishly?
Comet, to some
“Ebb "



